May 27 2024 (17:33) India Rail Info 1

Lucknow Jn. - Chhapra Express/15054 - Exp - NER
BUI/Ballia to CPR/Chhapra Junction

2h 10m - 66 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 LIN Lucknow Junction NER 21:00 1 1 0 22 |121 |[NER
2 |BNZ |Badshahnagar 21:30 21:33 3m (1 |1 11 |43 |117 |[NER
3) GTNR |Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) [21:39 21:41 2m |1 1 16 44 1117 |[NER
4 |AYC  |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction |00:25 00:30 5m [0 (2 [135 |12 NR
5 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |01:06 01:08 2m |2 |2 142 |48 |98 [NR
6 |SHG |Shahganjjunction 03:10 03:15 5m |1 (2 |240 |49 |90 |NR
7 |UNU  |Jaunpur Junction 03:56 03:58 2m (1 |2 273 |25 |293 |NR
8 BSB Varanasi Junction 06:15 06:25 10m |5 |2 331 |46 |77 |NR
9 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 07:11 07:13 2m (3 |2 366 |64 |79 [NER
10 |GCT |Ghazipur City 07:50 07:55 5m |2 (2 |406 |66 |74 |NER
11 |YFP Yusufpur 08:13 08:15 2m (2 |2 [425 |48 |74 |[NER
12 |KMDR |Karimuddin Pur 08:32 08:34 2m 2 439 |61 |72 |NER
13 |BUI |[Ballia 09:05 09:10 5m 2 |470 |40 |65 |[NER
14 |SIP Suraimanpur 10:06 10:08 2m |1 |2 507 |24 |61 |[NER
15 |CPR |Chhapra junction 11:20 3 |2 |536 |- 58 |NER

May 27 2024 (17:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



